LM5020
LM5020 100V Current Mode PWM Controller
Literature Number: SNVS275F
LM5020
100V Current Mode PWM Controller
General Description
The LM5020 high voltage pulse-width-modulation (PWM)
controller contains all of the features needed to implement

20095001
10-Lead MSOP, LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Description NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5020MM-1 MSOP, 80% Duty Cycle Limit MUB-10A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020MMX-1 MSOP, 80% Duty Cycle Limit MUB-10A 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020SD-1 LLP, 80% Duty Cycle Limit SDC-10A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020SDX-1 LLP, 80% Duty Cycle Limit SDC-10A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020MM-2 MSOP, 50% Duty Cycle Limit MUB-10A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020MMX-2 MSOP, 50% Duty Cycle Limit MUB-10A 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020SD-2 LLP, 50% Duty Cycle Limit SDC-10A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5020SDX-2 LLP, 50% Duty Cycle Limit SDC-10A 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM
50
20
www.national.com 2